
 

 

Calendar of Events 2019/2020 
 

Event Date 
Autumn Term  
AGM – evening event Friday 27th September  
FoB Autumn Newsletter to Parents Friday 4th October  
FoB Monthly Meeting: Disco, Xmas Grotto and Fair kick-off meeting  Friday 4th October   
Cake Sale Class 6G Friday 4th October  
FoB Monthly Meeting: Xmas Grotto and Fair meeting Friday 1st Nov 
All School Cake sale  Friday 8th November 
Autumn Disco Friday 8th November 
Cake Sale Class 6SG Friday 15th November 
Evening for Parents – Bousfield Book Launch  Thursday 28th November 
Cake Sale Class 5H Friday 29th November 
FoB Monthly Meeting: finalising Xmas Grotto and Fair Friday 29th Nov  

Xmas Grotto and Fair Friday 6th December  
Cake Sale Class 5C Friday 13th December 
Spring Term  
FoB Monthly Meeting: Auction kick-off meeting and forthcoming events  Friday 10th January 
Cake Sale Class 4B Friday 10th January 
FoB Spring Newsletter to Parents Friday 17th January 

Cake Sale Class 4WS Friday 24th January 
Art Craft Party and Jumbo Sale   Friday 24th January 
FoB Monthly Meeting: Quiz Night Friday 7th February  
Cake Sale Class 3H Friday 7th February 
FoB Monthly Meeting: Quiz night and Auction follow-up meeting  Friday 28th February  
Cake Sale Class 3P Friday 28th February  
QUIZ NIGHT Friday 6th March 
Cake Sale Class 2C Friday 20th March 
FoB Monthly Meeting: Auction follow-up meeting and Summer BBQ  Friday 27th March 
Cake Sale Class 2S Friday 27th March 
Summer Term  
Cake Sale Class 1R Friday 24th April  
FoB Monthly Meeting: Auction / Barbecue organisation and Summer Disco Friday 24th April @2pm 

FoB Summer Newsletter to Parents Monday 27th April 
FoB Monthly Meeting: finalising Summer BBQ and Auction Thursday 14th May @2pm 
Cake Sale whole school Friday 15th  May  
Summer Disco Friday 15th  May   
Cake Sale Class 1F  Friday 5th June 
Book sale at the same time as the cake sale  Friday 5th June 
FoB Monthly Meeting: finalising Summer BBQ and Auction Friday 12th  June @2pm 
Summer BBQ and Silent Auction Saturday 20th June 
Cake Sale Class RP Friday 26th  June 
FoB Monthly Meeting: End of year / Date AGM Friday 3rd July @2.30pm 
Cake Sale Class RB Friday 3rd July 
Cake Sale Nursery Friday 10th July 

 

All Money raised through these events is used for school projects  
(instruments for music class, garden and bee projects…). We cannot do it without your support. 

Thank you for your support to the school and the FoB. 
The FoB Committee 



 

friendsofbousfield@gmail.com 


